10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Career Education Dept Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor-PHSDR

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Auto Program Coordinator

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Coord. Auto
Collision Repair T,
Temporary Faculty
Instrl, Temporary
Faculty Instrl, Sub for
Auto, Sub Math

Temporary Faculty
Instrl Sub, Temporary
Faculty Instrl,
Temporary Faculty
Instrl

Temporary Faculty
Instrl

UPM Press Editor

Sub for MMST

Instructor-PHSDR

Temporary Faculty
Instrl

Temporary Faculty
Instrl, Sub for Court
Reporting

Sub for ACRT

Temporary Faculty
Instrl, Co Coord. Court
Reporting Prgm, Sub
for Court Reporting

Temporary Faculty
Instrl, Temporary
Faculty Instrl

Sub for Court

Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department
MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

Total Wages

$195,862

$150,436

$114,003

$100,772

$95,068

$69,372

$40,917

$39,391

$37,958

$37,794

$37,701

$37,020

$35,770



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Sub for MMST

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Sub MMST

Temporary Faculty
Instrl

Sub for Court

Sub ELND

Temporary Faculty
Instrl

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

$31,756

$30,036

$26,168

$25,928

$25,926

$24,645

$23,800

$18,503

$15,542

$14,906

$13,970

$12,893

$11,134

$10,775

$6,465

$6,395

$4,342

$3,682



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Reader - Court Reporting

Sub MMST

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

$3,682

$3,496

$3,172

$1,563

$477



