	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Career Education Dept Chair	Instructor, Coord. Auto Collision Repair T, Temporary Faculty Instrl, Temporary Faculty Instrl, Sub for Auto, Sub Math	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$195,862
2.	Instructor	Temporary Faculty Instrl Sub, Temporary Faculty Instrl, Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$150,436
3.	Instructor	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$114,003
4.	Instructor	UPM Press Editor	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$100,772
5.	Instructor	Sub for MMST	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$95,068
6.	Instructor-PHSDR	Instructor-PHSDR	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$69,372
7.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$40,917
8.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Temporary Faculty Instrl, Sub for Court Reporting	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$39,391
9.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Sub for ACRT	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$37,958
10.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$37,794
11.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Temporary Faculty Instrl, Co Coord. Court Reporting Prgm, Sub for Court Reporting	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$37,701
12.	Auto Program Coordinator	Temporary Faculty Instrl, Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$37,020
13.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Sub for Court	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$35,770

14.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$31,756
15.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Sub MMST	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$30,036
16.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$26,168
17.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$25,928
18.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$25,926
19.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Sub for Court	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$24,645
20.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$23,800
21.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Sub ELND	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$18,503
22.	Sub for MMST		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$15,542
23.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$14,906
24.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$13,970
25.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$12,893
26.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$11,134
27.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$10,775
28.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$6,465
29.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$6,395
30.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$4,342
31.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$3,682

32.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$3,682
33.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$3,496
34.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$3,172
35.	Reader - Court Reporting	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$1,563
36.	Sub MMST	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$477